
Team Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Team 
Place Qual.

CQ Championship St Helen & St Katharine Blue 0 74.78 0 0 1st PQ
PQ Plate Deano 0 23.57 0 0

Gibside Smarty Pants 0 26.16 0 0
Liberty Belle 0 25.05 0 0
Ribston Hall 0 77.25 0 0 2nd CQ
Above and Beyond 0 22.52 0 0
Arabella VI 0 28.15 0 0
Whisper 0 34.33 0 0
Shamrock CK 0 26.58 0 0
Cheam 0 94.39 0 0 3rd PQ
Time Bandit 0 37.43 0 0
Sammy 0 33.58 0 0
Strawberry 8 43.08 0 8
HHS Lady 0 23.38 0 0
CLC Robins 0 102.42 0 0 4th
Captain 0 30.42 0 0
Tarpie 0 36.72 0 0
Version Luovo 0 35.28 0 0
Ruby 0 45.07 0 0
St Marys Red 0 111.28 0 0 5th
Cushtie 0 40.02 0 0
Betty 0 40.48 0 0
Sparky 0 30.78 0 0
Seamus 8 30.01 0 8
Cokethorpe 0 139.12 0 0 6th
Narabo Lily 0 49.19 0 0
Apache Storm 0 48.62 0 0
Yogi Bear 0 41.31 0 0
Barty 4 52.12 0 4
Malmesbury 4 76.3 0 4
Tockas Harlequin 0 23.55 0 0
Prince 4 28.11 0 4
Rowdown Hayleys Comet 0 24.64 0 0
The Elms School 4 102.24 0 4
Zing 0 33.98 0 0
Roy 4 38.69 0 4
Gillie 4 31.16 0 4
Max 0 37.1 0 0

Class 1 - National Schools 80-85cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Class 1 80-85cm



Tudor Hall School 4 120.7 0 4
Vicarstown Charlie 0 43.44 0 0
Dundrum Lord 0 42.14 0 0
Kilfenora Star 4 35.12 0 4
The Elms Blue 4 123.32 0 4
Billy 4 46.59 0 4
Bob 0 44.04 0 0
Lucky 0 32.69 0 0
Malvern St James 12 102.49 0 12
Sheridan 0 35.92 0 0
Bill 8 34.66 0 8
Harry 4 31.91 0 4
Comberton Confusion 12 31.78 0 12
CLC Bluebirds 12 131.82 0 12
Reggie Biscuit 4 48.34 0 4
Strawberry Joe 0 41.64 0 0
Paddy 8 41.84 0 8
Boris E E E E
Cirencester Kingshill 20 119.77 0 20
Draghi Chrystal Lightning 4 34.79 0 4
Alfie E E E E
Squire Of Cranstoun 4 35.98 0 4
Enzo 12 49 0 12
Prince Henry's E E E E E
Cherrylodge Annabelle 4 36.1 0 4
Condro E E E E
Hayswood Prince 4 48.27 0 4
Molly E E E E
CLC Larks E E E E E
Bonjour Belle E E E E
Peasedown Lord Lyon 0 27.1 0 0
Dakota Blue E E E E

Class 1 80-85cm



No. Horse School Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Indv 
Place Qual.

345 Bobby John Kyrle High School 0 22.02 0 0 1st
328 Above and Beyond Ribston Hall High School 0 22.52 0 0 2nd
369 HHS Lady Cheam 0 23.38 0 0 3rd
307 Tockas Harlequin Malmesbury School 0 23.55 0 0 4th
358 Deano St Helen & St Katharine 0 23.57 0 0 5th
315 Brynnnebo Victoria Terra Nova 0 23.64 0 0 6th
310 Rowdown Hayleys Comet Malmesbury School 0 24.64 0 0 7th
361 Liberty Belle St Helen & St Katharine 0 25.05 0 0 8th
337 Penny Black Cleeve 0 25.83 0 0
359 Gibside Smarty Pants St Helen & St Katharine 0 26.16 0 0
331 Shamrock CK Ribston Hall High School 0 26.58 0 0
312 Peasedown Lord Lyon Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 27.1 0 0
329 Arabella VI Ribston Hall High School 0 28.15 0 0
301 Frosthill Jackaroo Beaudesert Park School 0 28.55 0 0
344 Emlough Ashleigh Shiplake College 0 30.22 0 0
336 Cyber Pleasure Kings School Gloucester 0 30.24 0 0
340 Captain Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 30.42 0 0
348 Sparky St Mary's 0 30.78 0 0
334 Lucky The Elms School 0 32.69 0 0
371 Doulton Gordon Cheam 0 32.83 0 0
367 Sammy Cheam 0 33.58 0 0
354 Zing The Elms School 0 33.98 0 0
330 Whisper Ribston Hall High School 0 34.33 0 0
342 Version Luovo Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 35.28 0 0
370 Honest John Cheam 0 35.83 0 0
376 Barraghmore Bailey The Downs School 0 35.85 0 0
350 Sheridan Malvern St James 0 35.92 0 0
341 Tarpie Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 36.72 0 0
357 Max The Elms School 0 37.1 0 0
366 Time Bandit Cheam 0 37.43 0 0
380 Abney Mr Bojangles Kings School Gloucester 0 38.02 0 0
335 Latina Twinkelings St Johns Marlborough 0 39.45 0 0
346 Cushtie St Mary's 0 40.02 0 0
347 Betty St Mary's 0 40.48 0 0
377 Scarlett Harrodian 0 40.6 0 0
362 Riversdale Silver The Elms 0 40.95 0 0
318 Yogi Bear Cokethorpe 0 41.31 0 0
325 Strawberry Joe Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 41.64 0 0
379 Queenie Pinewood 0 42.03 0 0
375 Blaze Cotswold School 0 42.07 0 0
364 Dundrum Lord Tudor Hall School 0 42.14 0 0
363 Vicarstown Charlie Tudor Hall School 0 43.44 0 0
333 Bob The Elms School 0 44.04 0 0
383 Holly Cheltenham College 0 44.35 0 0
343 Ruby Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 45.07 0 0
317 Apache Storm Cokethorpe 0 48.62 0 0

Class 1 80-85cm



316 Narabo Lily Cokethorpe 0 49.19 0 0
314 Blaenpentre Poppy Anna John Kyrle High School 4 23.64 0 4
338 Island breeze Terra Nova 4 27.04 0 4
309 Prince Malmesbury School 4 28.11 0 4
356 Gillie The Elms School 4 31.16 0 4
352 Harry Malvern St James 4 31.91 0 4
378 Choccie Harrodian 4 32.02 0 4
339 Beaghmore Bertie The Downs School 4 32.26 0 4
302 Draghi Chrystal Lightning Cirencester Kingshill School 4 34.79 0 4
365 Kilfenora Star Tudor Hall School 4 35.12 0 4
304 Squire Of Cranstoun Cirencester Kingshill School 4 35.98 0 4
320 Cherrylodge Annabelle Prince Henry's High School 4 36.1 0 4
306 Special Silver Lining Pershore High School 4 38.08 0 4
355 Roy The Elms School 4 38.69 0 4
372 Pacha High March Beaconsfield 4 42.41 0 4
381 Phinnean Dauntsey's School 4 44.03 0 4
332 Billy The Elms School 4 46.59 0 4
322 Hayswood Prince Prince Henry's High School 4 48.27 0 4
324 Reggie Biscuit Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 48.34 0 4
319 Barty Cokethorpe 4 52.12 0 4
349 Seamus St Mary's 8 30.01 0 8
351 Bill Malvern St James 8 34.66 0 8
326 Paddy Cheltenham Ladies' College 8 41.84 0 8
368 Strawberry Cheam 8 43.08 0 8
353 Comberton Confusion Malvern St James 12 31.78 0 12
305 Enzo Cirencester Kingshill School 12 49 0 12
303 Alfie Cirencester Kingshill School E E E E E
311 Bonjour Belle Cheltenham Ladies' College E E E E E
313 Dakota Blue Cheltenham Ladies' College E E E E E
321 Condro Prince Henry's High School E E E E E
323 Molly Prince Henry's High School E E E E E
327 Boris Cheltenham Ladies' College E E E E E
373 Sox John Kyrle High School E E E E E
374 Beauty Stonar School E E E E E
382 Fern Dauntsey's School E E E E E

Class 1 80-85cm



Team Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Team 
Place Qual.

CQ Championship CLC Swallows 0 91.86 0 0 1st CQ
PQ Plate Caegarw Clara 0 26.5 0 0

Rosie 0 34.84 0 0
The Dun Thing 0 30.52 0 0
Wyoming 4 32.13 0 4
Beaudesert Park School 0 92 0 0 2nd CQ
Cloonfad Bobby 0 31.16 0 0
Village Jim 0 29.37 0 0
Tantassaig Girl 0 31.47 0 0
Frosthill Jackaroo 4 36.97 5 9
Malmesbury School 0 92.39 0 0 3rd PQ
Rowdown Hayleys Comet 8 30.72 0 8
Tia Lusso 0 33.89 0 0
Jolly Idea 0 30.4 0 0
Tockas Harlequin 0 28.1 0 0
St Mary's Blue 0 107.09 0 0 4th PQ
Tara Star 0 32.68 0 0
Merlin 0 37.97 0 0
George 0 36.44 0 0
Wycliffe College 4 111.08 0 4 5th PQ
Bean 4 41.74 0 4
Cashman 0 32.09 0 0
Paulie 8 43.72 0 8
Oliver 0 37.25 0 0
CLC Chaffinches 4 120.3 0 4 6th PQ
Tarpie 0 35.47 0 0
Version Luovo 4 37.49 0 4
Captain E E E E
Ruby 0 47.34 0 0
St Johns Green 4 114.47 1 5
City Image E E E E
Lady Silver Dollar 4 37.38 1 5
Norragh of Newton 0 34.59 0 0
Odysseus 0 42.5 0 0
Malvern College 4 97.39 4 8
Black Regina 0 30.56 0 0
Moveen Obos 8 47.66 0 8
Kodak Moment II 0 31.15 0 0
Jimmy 4 35.68 4 8
Pershore High School 8 98.01 0 8
Drumcong Miller 0 27.99 0 0
Special Silver Lining E E E E
Will-I-Am 4 38.66 0 4
Dorneywood Soloist 4 31.36 0 4

Class 2 - National Schools 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Class 2 90-95cm



Tudor Hall School 8 148.34 2 10
Miss Kyle Misty 0 46.04 0 0
Croagh Lad 4 49.24 0 4
Clontumper Star 4 53.06 2 6
CLC Sparrows 12 115.08 0 12
Boris 8 48.75 0 8
Todd 4 36.44 0 4
Peasedown Lord Lyon 0 29.89 0 0
Dakota Blue 12 45.31 0 12
Cheltenham College 8 125.09 4 12
Painted Honour 4 30.52 0 4
Comet 4 55.23 4 8
Crunchie 4 57.26 6 10
Tamara Bay 0 39.34 0 0
The Elms School 16 113.31 0 16
Gillie 8 35.3 0 8
Max 4 60.49 9 13
Zing 4 43.03 0 4
Jimmy 4 34.98 0 4
Prince Henry's High School 16 123.12 0 16
Cherrylodge Annabelle 4 40.79 0 4
Guiness 4 33.75 0 4
Hayswood Prince 8 48.58 0 8
Ribston Hall High School 20 98.87 0 20
Above and Beyond 4 27.24 0 4
Arabella VI 0 30.96 0 0
Whisper 16 40.67 0 16
Cirencester Kingshill 4 125.37 16 20
Draghi Chrystal Lightning 0 52.01 1 1
Zorro 4 45.62 15 19
Squire Of Cranstoun 0 27.74 0 0
The Downs School 4 137.51 25 29
Whos Cool 4 76.69 25 29
Barraghmore Bailey E E E E
Blue Boy 0 31.01 0 0
Espranza 0 29.81 0 0
Prince Henry's Blue E E E E E
Condro E E E E
Jumping Jack VI 0 29.22 0 0
Tully 0 35.38 0 0
Cokethorpe E E E E E
Narabo Lily 0 55.08 4 4
Apache Storm 4 35.67 0 4
Barty E E E E

Class 2 90-95cm



No. Horse School Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Indv 
Place Qual.

406 Caegarw Clara Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 26.5 0 0 1st CQ
436 Miracos Thunderstorm Radley College 0 26.92 0 0 2nd CQ
304 Squire Of Cranstoun Cirencester Kingshill School 0 27.74 0 0 3rd PQ
401 Drumcong Miller Pershore High School 0 27.99 0 0 4th PQ
307 Tockas Harlequin Malmesbury School 0 28.1 0 0 5th PQ
429 Matilda II St Gabriel's 0 28.58 0 0 6th PQ
427 Corkhill Ruby Hanley Castle 0 29.07 0 0 7th
338 Brynnnebo Victoria Terra Nova 0 29.09 0 0 8th
410 Jumping Jack VI Prince Henry's High School  0 29.22 0 0
393 Village Jim Beaudesert Park School 0 29.37 0 0
479 Espranza The Downs School 0 29.81 0 0
312 Peasedown Lord Lyon Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 29.89 0 0
405 Jolly Idea Malmesbury School 0 30.4 0 0
408 The Dun Thing Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 30.52 0 0
397 Black Regina Malvern College 0 30.56 0 0
432 Kissemee Venus Radley College 0 30.64 0 0
329 Arabella VI Ribston Hall High School 0 30.96 0 0
414 Blue Boy The Downs School 0 31.01 0 0
359 Gibside Smarty Pants St Helen & St Katharine 0 31.01 0 0
399 Kodak Moment II Malvern College 0 31.15 0 0
392 Cloonfad Bobby Beaudesert Park School 0 31.16 0 0
395 Hooray Henry Beaudesert Park School 0 31.36 0 0
366 Time Bandit Cheam 0 31.46 0 0
394 Tantassaig Girl Beaudesert Park School 0 31.47 0 0
428 Derrylacky Angel Kings School Gloucester 0 31.53 0 0
426 Diante Dean Close School 0 31.58 0 0
389 Cashman Wycliffe College 0 32.09 0 0
434 Indi St Edwards School 0 32.24 0 0
336 Cyber Pleasure Kings School Gloucester 0 32.61 0 0
419 Tara Star St Mary's 0 32.68 0 0
464 Tia Lusso Malmesbury School 0 33.89 0 0
431 Moydrum Star Stroud High School 0 34.34 0 0
417 Norragh of Newton St Johns Marlborough 0 34.59 0 0
407 Rosie Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 34.84 0 0
411 Tully Prince Henry's High School  0 35.38 0 0
341 Tarpie Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 35.47 0 0
358 Deano St Helen & St Katharine 0 36.19 0 0
421 George St Mary's 0 36.44 0 0
344 Emlough Ashleigh Shiplake College 0 36.74 0 0
309 Prince Malmesbury 0 37.14 0 0
391 Oliver Wycliffe College 0 37.25 0 0
420 Merlin St Mary's 0 37.97 0 0
387 Tamara Bay Cheltenham College 0 39.34 0 0
418 Odysseus St Johns Marlborough 0 42.5 0 0
365 Miss Kyle Misty Tudor Hall School 0 46.04 0 0
343 Ruby Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 47.34 0 0
302 Draghi Chrystal Lightning Cirencester Kingshill School 0 52.01 1 1

Class 2 90-95cm



438 Spoonie Malvern College 4 26.69 0 4
328 Above and Beyond Ribston Hall High School 4 27.24 0 4
384 Painted Honour Cheltenham College 4 30.52 0 4
403 Dorneywood Soloist Pershore High School 4 31.36 0 4
409 Wyoming Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 32.13 0 4
412 Guiness Prince Henry's High School 4 33.75 0 4
422 Jimmy The Elms School 4 34.98 0 4
317 Apache Storm Cokethorpe 4 35.67 0 4
500 Todd Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 36.44 0 4
342 Version Luovo Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 37.49 0 4
402 Will-I-Am Pershore High School 4 38.66 0 4
320 Cherrylodge Annabelle Prince Henry's High School 4 40.79 0 4
388 Bean Wycliffe College 4 41.74 0 4
354 Zing The Elms School 4 43.03 0 4
396 Touch of Mist Stroud High School 4 46.89 0 4
335 Latina Twinkelings St Johns Marlborough 4 49.03 0 4
423 Croagh Lad Tudor Hall School 4 49.24 0 4
316 Narabo Lily Cokethorpe 0 55.08 4 4
416 Lady Silver Dollar St Johns Marlborough 4 37.38 1 5
424 Clontumper Star Tudor Hall School 4 53.06 2 6
308 Rowdown Hayleys Comet Malmesbury School 8 30.72 0 8
356 Gillie The Elms School 8 35.3 0 8
400 Jimmy Malvern College 4 35.68 4 8
390 Paulie Wycliffe College 8 43.72 0 8
398 Moveen Obos Malvern College 8 47.66 0 8
322 Hayswood Prince Prince Henry's High School 8 48.58 0 8
327 Boris Cheltenham Ladies' College 8 48.75 0 8
499 Comet Cheltenham College 4 55.23 4 8
301 Frosthill Jackaroo Beaudesert Park School 4 36.97 5 9
333 Bob The Elms School 8 53.57 2 10
386 Crunchie Cheltenham College 4 57.26 6 10
435 Chief St Edwards School 12 32.81 0 12
425 Diamond MHZ Chipping Norton School 4 38.46 8 12
313 Dakota Blue Cheltenham Ladies' College 12 45.31 0 12
357 Max The Elms School 4 60.49 9 13
330 Whisper Ribston Hall High School 16 40.67 0 16
305 Zorro Cirencester Kingshill School 4 45.62 15 19
413 Whos Cool The Downs School 4 76.69 25 29
306 Special Silver Lining Pershore High School E E E E E
321 Condro Prince Henry's High School  E E E E E
376 Barraghmore Bailey The Downs School E E E E E
340 Captain Cheltenham Ladies' College E E E E E
415 City Image St Johns Marlborough E E E E E
332 Billy The Elms School E E E E E
337 Penny Black Cleeve E E E E E
433 Blaenpentre Poppy Anna John Kyrle High School E E E E E
372 Pacha High March School E E E E E
315 Island breeze Terra Nova R R R R R

Class 2 90-95cm



Team Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Team 
Place Qual.

CQ Championship Malvern St James 0 123.3 0 0 1st CQ
PQ Plate Disney 0 32.93 0 0

Ensemble 0 38.96 0 0
Conor 0 51.43 0 0
CLC Kestrels 0 151.7 0 0 2nd CQ
Te Arnav 0 52.25 0 0
Mr Jones 0 49.03 0 0
Dexter 0 50.43 0 0
Knockmullen Flyer 8 63.22 12 20
CLC Martins 4 112.9 0 4 3rd PQ
Caegarw Clara 4 40.98 0 4
Wyoming 0 39.84 0 0
Grumpy 4 45.91 0 4
Cottagefield Harry 0 32.09 0 0
CLC Kingfishers 4 137.6 0 4 4th PQ
Knockmullen Foxy 4 47.5 0 4
George 28 72.2 2 30
The Dun Thing 0 44.09 0 0
Rosie 0 45.98 0 0
Wycliffe College 8 127.6 0 8 5th PQ
Bean 0 46.79 0 0
Cashman 0 36.13 0 0
Paulie 8 47.03 0 8
Oliver 8 44.72 0 8
Dean Close School 8 147.5 0 8 6th PQ
Diante 4 40.14 0 4
Cuffs Grange For Sure 4 55.99 0 4
Silver 0 51.33 0 0
Dauntsey's School 12 113.7 0 12
Benz 0 35.29 0 0
Donald 8 42.8 0 8
Gatestown Master 4 35.65 0 4
CLC Nightingales 12 125.3 0 12
Mohill Quatro 8 35.66 0 8
Barana Snow 4 48.6 0 4
The Grey Goose 0 41.06 0 0
Malvern College 20 132.7 0 20
Spoonie 8 42.5 0 8
Black Regina 4 46.96 0 4
Jimmy 8 43.28 0 8
Kodak Moment II 8 51.79 0 8

Class 3 - National Schools 1-1.05m Team & Individual Qualifier

Class 3 1-1.05m



Cheltenham College 20 143.3 0 20
Blaze 12 47.78 0 12
DHI du Rouet 8 47.34 0 8
Crunchie 8 45.49 0 8
Comet 4 50.51 0 4
Prince Henry's 24 134.6 0 24
Guiness 8 42.74 0 8
Jumping Jack VI 4 45.92 0 4
Gucci 12 45.91 0 12
Beaudesert Park 36 1091 0 36
Cloonfad Bobby 4 43.32 0 4
Village Jim 12 47.83 0 12
Tantassaig Girl E E E E
St Marys Green E E E E
Tara Star 12 41.27 0 12
Merlin E E E E
Hero 0 44.42 0 0
St Johns Yellow E E E E
Norragh of Newton 4 39.05 0 4
Kilaan Buster E E E E
Mojo IV 4 35.54 0 4
The Downs School E E E E
Whos Cool 8 47.26 0 8
Blue Boy 0 42.9 0 0
Espranza E E E E
St Johns Purple E E E E
Lady Silver Dollar R R R R
City Image E E E E
Magic 0 31.14 0 0

Class 3 1-1.05m



No. Horse School Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Indv 
Place Qual.

441 Magic St John's Marlborough 0 31.14 0 0 1st
440 Cottagefield Harry Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 32.09 0 0 2nd
449 Disney Malvern St James 0 32.93 0 0 3rd
454 Florin St Helen & St Katharine 0 34.05 0 0 4th
477 Nutkin Malvern St James 0 34.45 0 0 5th
446 Benz Dauntsey's School 0 35.29 0 0 6th
455 Ben St Helen & St Katharine 0 35.61 0 0 7th
389 Cashman Wycliffe College 0 36.13 0 0 8th
465 Zora Azoo Malmesbury 0 36.3 0 0
422 Jimmy The Elms School 0 36.35 0 0
429 Matilda II St Gabriel's 0 36.83 0 0
462 Aghranny Isabelle St Gabriel's 0 37.23 0 0
450 Ensemble Malvern St James 0 38.96 0 0
409 Wyoming Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 39.84 0 0
466 Connor Pates School 0 40.42 0 0
469 Fortland Cruise Shiplake College 0 40.49 0 0
474 The Grey Goose Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 41.06 0 0
471 Boo St Helen & St Katharine 0 41.56 0 0
414 Blue Boy The Downs School 0 42.9 0 0
408 The Dun Thing Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 44.09 0 0
442 Hero St Mary's 0 44.42 0 0
476 The Carnival Cavalier Cheltenham College 0 45.66 0 0
407 Rosie Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 45.98 0 0
435 Chief St Edwards School 0 46.37 0 0
388 Bean Wycliffe College 0 46.79 0 0
459 Mr Jones Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 49.03 0 0
460 Dexter Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 50.43 0 0
496 Silver Dean Close School 0 51.33 0 0
452 Conor Malvern St James 0 51.43 0 0
423 Croagh Lad Tudor Hall School 0 51.57 0 0
497 Te Arnav Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 52.25 0 0
427 Corkhill Ruby Hanley Castle High School 4 30.77 0 4
457 Mojo IV St John's Marlborough 4 35.54 0 4
448 Gatestown Master Dauntsey's School 4 35.65 0 4
467 Buzz Pershore High School 4 38.24 0 4
417 Norragh of Newton St John's Marlborough 4 39.05 0 4
426 Diante Dean Close School 4 40.14 0 4
406 Caegarw Clara Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 40.98 0 4
392 Cloonfad Bobby Beaudesert Park School 4 43.32 0 4
439 Grumpy Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 45.91 0 4
410 Jumping Jack VI Prince Henry's High School  4 45.92 0 4
397 Black Regina Malvern College 4 46.96 0 4
443 Knockmullen Foxy Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 47.5 0 4
470 Tiny St Helen & St Katharine 4 47.63 0 4
369 HHS Lady Cheam 4 47.77 0 4
473 Barana Snow Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 48.6 0 4

Class 3 1-1.05m



385 Comet Cheltenham College 4 50.51 0 4
432 Kissemee Venus Radley College 4 50.72 0 4
338 Brynnnebo Victoria Terra Nova 4 51.7 0 4
338 Brynnnebo Victoria Terra Nova 4 51.7 0 4
463 Cuffs Grange For Sure Dean Close School 4 55.99 0 4
472 Mohill Quatro Cheltenham Ladies' College 8 35.66 0 8
405 Jolly Idea Malmesbury 8 40.74 0 8
438 Spoonie Malvern College 8 42.5 0 8
412 Guiness Prince Henry's High School  8 42.74 0 8
447 Donald Dauntsey's School 8 42.8 0 8
400 Jimmy Malvern College 8 43.28 0 8
391 Oliver Wycliffe College 8 44.72 0 8
386 Crunchie Cheltenham College 8 45.49 0 8
396 Touch of Mist Stroud High School 8 45.86 0 8
390 Paulie Wycliffe College 8 47.03 0 8
413 Whos Cool The Downs School 8 47.26 0 8
437 DHI du Rouet Cheltenham College 8 47.34 0 8
399 Kodak Moment II Malvern College 8 51.79 0 8
475 Glam Pates School 4 50.9 7 11
419 Tara Star St Mary's 12 41.27 0 12
428 Derrylacky Angel Kings School Gloucester 12 41.38 0 12
411 Gucci Prince Henry's High School  12 45.91 0 12
498 Blaze Cheltenham College 12 47.78 0 12
393 Village Jim Beaudesert Park School 12 47.83 0 12
461 Knockmullen Flyer Cheltenham Ladies' College 8 63.22 12 20
445 George Cheltenham Ladies' College 28 72.2 2 30
394 Tantassaig Girl Beaudesert Park School E E E E E
416 Lady Silver Dollar St John's Marlborough R R R R R
415 City Image St John's Marlborough E E E E E
420 Merlin St Mary's E E E E E
456 Kilaan Buster St John's Marlborough E E E E E
444 Espranza The Downs School E E E E E
434 Indie St Edwards School E E E E E
468 Fernhill Max Pershore High School E E E E E

Class 3 1-1.05m



Team Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Team 
Place Qual.

CQ Championship CLC Kites 8 130.5 0 8 1st
PQ Plate Knockmullen Flyer 0 39.77 0 0

Mr Jones 4 45.45 0 4
Te Arnav 4 45.23 0 4
Dexter 8 45.88 0 8
CLC Merlins 12 124.2 0 12 2nd
Barana Snow 0 42.51 0 0
Knockmullen Foxy E E E E
Cottagefield Harry 0 30.3 0 0
Grumpy 12 51.38 0 12
Dauntsey's School 32 119.4 0 32 3rd
Benz 0 35.73 0 0
Donald 24 44.67 0 24
Gatestown Master 8 38.95 0 8
Pates Grammar School 28 143 10 38 4th
Connor 8 44.69 0 8
Ben 12 57.21 7 19
Glam 8 41.13 3 11
Malvern St James 36 150.9 6 42 5th
Disney 4 52.39 1 5
Ensemble 16 42.02 0 16
Conor 16 56.49 5 21
CLC Swans E E E E
George 12 47.76 0 12
Mohill Quatro 20 33 0 20
The Grey Goose R R R R

Class 4 - National Schools 1.10m Team & Individual Qualifier

Class 4 1.10m



No. Horse School Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Indv 
Place Qual.

441 Magic St John's Marlborough 0 29.88 0 0 1st CQ
440 Cottagefield Harry Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 30.3 0 0 2nd CQ
480 Cuffs Grange for Sure Dean Close School 0 30.31 0 0 3rd CQ
470 Tiny St Helen & St Katharine 0 33.71 0 0 4th PQ
471 Boo St Helen & St Katharine 0 33.87 0 0 5th PQ
477 Nutkin Malvern St James 0 35.72 0 0 6th
446 Benz Dauntsey's School 0 35.73 0 0 7th CQ
469 Fortland Cruise Shiplake College 0 36.7 0 0 8th PQ
455 Ben St Helen & St Katharine 0 36.78 0 0
463 Silver Dean Close School 0 39.62 0 0
461 Knockmullen Flyer Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 39.77 0 0
473 Barana Snow Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 42.51 0 0
497 Te Arnav Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 45.23 0 4
459 Mr Jones Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 45.45 0 4
449 Disney Malvern St James 4 52.39 1 5
462 Aghranny Isabelle St Gabriel's 8 37.02 0 8
448 Gatestown Master Dauntsey's School 8 38.95 0 8 PQ
466 Connor Pates School 8 44.69 0 8
467 Buzz Pershore High School 8 44.72 0 8
460 Dexter Cheltenham Ladies' College 8 45.88 0 8
475 Glam Pates School 8 41.13 3 11
445 George Cheltenham Ladies' College 12 47.76 0 12
442 Hero St Mary's 8 48.74 4 12
439 Grumpy Cheltenham Ladies' College 12 51.38 0 12
450 Ensemble Malvern St James 16 42.02 0 16
465 Zora Azoo Malmesbury 12 57.1 6 18
482 Ben Pates School 12 57.21 7 19
472 Mohill Quatro Cheltenham Ladies' College 20 33 0 20
452 Conor Malvern St James 16 56.49 5 21
447 Donald Dauntsey's School 24 44.67 0 24
443 Knockmullen Foxy Cheltenham Ladies' College E E E E E
474 The Grey Goose Cheltenham Ladies' College R R R R R
454 Florin St Helen & St Katharine E E E E E
437 DHI du Rouet Cheltenham College E E E E E

Class 4 1.10m
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